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Programme June 2006 to October 2006

Date Event Organiser

Friday 23rd June Penny Arrows Jx

Friday 30th June Fire Lighting JG

Friday 7th July Water Weekend District
Saturday 8th July Water Weekend District
Sunday 9th July Water Weekend District

(cost £30)

Friday 14th July Tennis (estimated cost £3) RO

Friday 21st July Snooker (estimated cost £5) LB

Friday 28th July T-Shirts VII – Designing All

Friday 4th August Crown Bowls RO

Friday 11th August T-Shirts VII – Ironing All

Friday 18th August Polaris-Rules Cricket All

Saturday 19th August Summer Holiday – Plymouth PM
Sunday 20th August Summer Holiday – Plymouth PM
Monday 21st August Summer Holiday – Plymouth PM
Tuesday 22nd August Summer Holiday – Plymouth PM
Wednesday 23rd August Summer Holiday – Plymouth PM
Thursday 24th August Summer Holiday – Plymouth PM
Friday 25th August Summer Holiday – Plymouth PM
Saturday 26th August Summer Holiday – Plymouth PM
Sunday 27th August Summer Holiday – Plymouth PM
Monday 28th August Summer Holiday – Plymouth PM
Tuesday 29th August Summer Holiday – Plymouth PM

(cost £150)

Friday 1st September Towers PM

Friday 8th September Handwriting/Personality Night PM

Friday 15th September Pancakes & Elections & Brass Casting I RO & PM & JM

Friday 22nd September Banzai! PM

Friday 29th September Constitution Night PM

Friday 6th October Second Unit Film I JG



Ideas to be considered for next term:

World Religion
National Anthems Eurovision
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